27039 39 MAPLEWOOD AVE., MAPLEWOOD

Boerd of Reeltors of the Oranges end Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biaas, Inc.






28019 39 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. s A4 4 ool
Former #27039-prev.photo A1l Cash
Bet:Walton Rd. & Jefferson Ave.

Lot 60 x 180

Frame,Stone,Col.,blt.18 yrs.,wood-sh.roof
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,t.lav.,open p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/ tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,attic,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,laund. G.iron & brass w.p.

Steam:0il )

2-car garage,det.,frame Liberal
L.B:Seiler MI 6-k794 9/29/53-Exp.3/29/54 P.A.T.O.
Owner:Robert W. & Catherine J.Gardner,prem.,S0 2-7h61

1953 Assess: Land $1,600 1953 Rate $5.70
Bldg. 5,000 " Taxes $376.20

Poss.immediately.Rec.radiation.Mod.kit.Waterproof
basement.Ample closets.House termite proofed.Weather-
stripped w ndows & doors. Jefferson G.S.,Maplewood Jr.H.S.
Columbia H.S.,Bus 31, Mplwd.R.R.Station.

39 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 7-2-2 lav. ST:0i1 $24-580 2¢/ coo
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#3968 .- rko/v/ssl Now APPHOVED. Owner now transferred.
Anxious for 'offers. $16,500, committment available

for 20 yrs. at 45%. Pls. show,

s /00
#3986 - 11/18/53 Awaiting written price red. to. $25,5(

#3987 - 11/20/53 Written price reduction to #$25,500.
APPROVED. Owner most anxious for offer. Contact L.B.

for mtg. information.
#3991 - 11/30/53 Written price red: to $24,000. Wik
Well below approved listing. ¥

0P
#3904 - 12/7/53 Sold by Jack. 9%°



99163z 39 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. $537900 < I

© 9916 39 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. $53,900 1

Opp W.Parker Ave F&C-Al11l Cash
W 1ot 60x175x60 Lot #148, Blk 14-15, P1lt 13
* Col 38 yrs, frame w/stone frt, oak flrs, comp rf, wea
. wind & drs
lst3-vest, ch, 1r w/fp, dr, brk nk, kit, lav, o.porch,
2nd-3-3 bedrms, 2 t.baths M.w.s.o.tub,o.w/stall(iatio
3rd-1-1 bedrm, attic, closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm, laund.
i, STs04i1
' 2-car garage frame det paved drive
I=9.L B=19.6 '73 Tax Rate 6.45 Taxes $1870.50. Poss:
July 13th. An attractive well kept c.h. Col serviced by
2 private drive in the rear w/access from both Walton Rd
& Maplewood Ave. Incl:w/h carpeting in dr & hall & rug
in lr; freezer & formica toppped cabinet. Zxcl:electric
stove(to be replaced w/gas stove in bsmt.) and window
boxes, rose bushes & an azalea, also plant light in bsmt.
; Jefferson GS.,Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St Josepn paro. Bus
. 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to Errors and Omissicrns.

“utual Benefit Life 624-6600

LR:CJK 763-0600 120020003  (6-60-L0 c.2.a.)
Ovner:Walter J. & Lorraine F. Ashley, prez 763-3997 Bus¥

Conv.39 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-2-Lzv. L brs.$5},900



#6980--7/5/73 Closing on new home. Anxious for quick sale,
Show & submit offers. L.R. mirror NOT included.

#7009 9/14/73 Key w/LR but to be used only w/ owners perrmiss
CALL FIRST: Owner will help with financing.Present all
offers.

#7014--9/26/73 Price reduction to $51,900. Owner will

assist w/fanancing.
#7019--10/9/73 Make an offer, ANXIOUS.

#7050--1/3/74 Expired 12/20/73




27039 39 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $335000 A7,000 1%

Bet:Walton Rd. & Jefferson Ave. All Cash

Lot 60 x 180

Frame & Stone,Col.,blt.18 yrs.,wood-sh.roof

lst-k-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,1libr.,d.r.,brk.nk., kit ,t.lav.,firepl,

~ opén p. -

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/tub

3rd-1-1 bedm.,attic,closed stairs

Besement:rec.rm.,laund. G.iron & brass w. p.

Steam:0il

2-car garage,det,,frame

L.B:Wm.Connelly ' 80 3-2218 3/28/53-Exp.9/28/53 R AT ©.

Owner:Robert W. & Catherine J.Gardner,ppém.,SO 2-T461

1952 Assessz Land $1,600 953 Rate $5+3\.70
Bldg. 5,000 37@% " Taxes $362=34

Poss.arranged.Recessed radiation.Mod.kit.Waterproof base-

ment.Ample closets.House Termite proofed.Weatherstripped

windows & doors.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,

Bus #31,Mplwd.R.R.Station.

0 Mavlewood Ave. .Mplwd. 700 lav. ST:0il $32<800'L],000



Glaf58 Prrf B, fiF - TES.T pRS0ws
#3893 - 4/8/53 P.A.T.0. Correct’assessments to read:
Land $1600; Bldg. $5300. Taxes $378.81 SRl

#2897 - 4/17/53 Key with L.B.
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